
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lavergren Puyallup 165 46 M 1/11 Male 99 and under 0:44:09.3 0:44:12.2 0:00:02.9 7:07/M

2 Drew Puckett Portland 29 42 M 2/11 Male 99 and under 0:49:22.3 0:49:24.2 0:00:01.9 7:58/M

3 David Marques Snohomish 20 32 M 3/11 Male 99 and under 0:49:35.7 0:49:42.8 0:00:07.2 8:00/M

4 Janelle Wood Puyallup 33 28 F 1/21 Female 99 and under 0:50:32.2 0:50:36.8 0:00:04.7 8:09/M

5 Jennifer Lowery Puyallup 18 53 F 2/21 Female 99 and under 0:51:19.4 0:51:23.2 0:00:03.9 8:17/M

6 Ryan Dilsaver Monroe 5 33 M 4/11 Male 99 and under 0:52:03.4 0:52:03.4 8:24/M

7 Doug Hovde Puyallup 13 55 F 3/21 Female 99 and under 0:53:21.3 0:53:25.0 0:00:03.7 8:36/M

8 Kassi Hanson Tacoma 10 34 F 4/21 Female 99 and under 0:53:40.3 0:53:44.2 0:00:03.9 8:39/M

9 Rebecca Wright Port Orchard 34 31 F 5/21 Female 99 and under 0:54:33.1 0:54:37.5 0:00:04.3 8:48/M

10 Ariel Gosling Lacey 8 31 F 6/21 Female 99 and under 0:55:32.6 0:55:43.5 0:00:10.8 8:57/M

11 Nicholas Gosling Lacey 9 31 M 5/11 Male 99 and under 0:55:32.9 0:55:43.6 0:00:10.7 8:57/M

12 Michelle Patsey Orting 26 32 F 7/21 Female 99 and under 0:56:08.0 0:56:14.2 0:00:06.2 9:03/M

13 Lisa Wilson Spanaway 32 53 F 8/21 Female 99 and under 1:00:02.7 1:00:08.1 0:00:05.4 9:41/M

14 Michael Marbry Spanaway 19 41 M 6/11 Male 99 and under 1:00:03.2 1:00:08.5 0:00:05.3 9:41/M

15 Angela Leggett Federal Way 16 50 F 9/21 Female 99 and under 1:01:37.7 1:01:41.0 0:00:03.3 9:56/M

16 Pat Buckley Renton 1 50 M 7/11 Male 99 and under 1:02:04.0 1:02:11.7 0:00:07.8 10:00/M

17 Rob Eicher Spanaway 6 0 M 8/11 Male 99 and under 1:02:56.0 1:03:02.2 0:00:06.2 10:09/M

18 Julie Hrivnak Puyallup 14 37 F 10/21 Female 99 and under 1:04:19.9 1:04:29.3 0:00:09.4 10:22/M

19 Michelle Gallagher Puyallup 7 32 F 11/21 Female 99 and under 1:04:46.3 1:04:57.9 0:00:11.7 10:27/M

20 Michael Bejarano Auburn 180 48 M 9/11 Male 99 and under 1:10:34.7 1:10:34.7 11:23/M

21 Carol Silvernail Puyallup 31 60 F 12/21 Female 99 and under 1:11:42.2 1:11:45.7 0:00:03.5 11:34/M

22 Becky Hoff Puyallup 11 62 F 13/21 Female 99 and under 1:11:44.4 1:11:46.9 0:00:02.5 11:34/M

23 Michele Mendel Puyallup 23 37 F 14/21 Female 99 and under 1:13:07.6 1:13:12.7 0:00:05.1 11:48/M

24 Peter Owen Eatonville 25 51 M 10/11 Male 99 and under 1:13:35.6 1:13:41.5 0:00:05.9 11:52/M

25 Amy Constantineau Spanaway 4 27 F 15/21 Female 99 and under 1:15:47.0 1:15:53.8 0:00:06.8 12:13/M

26 Gina Campbell Puyallup 2 44 F 16/21 Female 99 and under 1:15:53.6 1:16:02.2 0:00:08.6 12:14/M

27 Eric Campbell Puyallup 3 47 M 11/11 Male 99 and under 1:15:53.8 1:16:02.4 0:00:08.6 12:14/M

28 Amanda Martinez Graham 21 38 F 17/21 Female 99 and under 1:15:58.8 1:16:03.2 0:00:04.5 12:15/M

29 Lynda Munruh Tacoma 179 61 F 18/21 Female 99 and under 1:22:00.6 1:22:05.1 0:00:04.5 13:14/M

30 Kimberley May Puyallup 22 62 F 19/21 Female 99 and under 1:24:10.4 1:24:19.5 0:00:09.1 13:35/M

31 Eileen Lewis Lakewood 17 62 F 20/21 Female 99 and under 1:24:10.7 1:24:19.5 0:00:08.8 13:35/M

32 Marci Holland Las Vegas 12 52 F 21/21 Female 99 and under 1:40:54.9 1:40:54.9 16:16/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janelle Wood Puyallup 33 28 1 0:50:32.2 0:50:36.8 0:00:04.7 8:09/M

2 Jennifer Lowery Puyallup 18 53 2 0:51:19.4 0:51:23.2 0:00:03.9 8:17/M

3 Doug Hovde Puyallup 13 55 3 0:53:21.3 0:53:25.0 0:00:03.7 8:36/M

4 Kassi Hanson Tacoma 10 34 4 0:53:40.3 0:53:44.2 0:00:03.9 8:39/M

5 Rebecca Wright Port Orchard 34 31 5 0:54:33.1 0:54:37.5 0:00:04.3 8:48/M

6 Ariel Gosling Lacey 8 31 6 0:55:32.6 0:55:43.5 0:00:10.8 8:57/M

7 Michelle Patsey Orting 26 32 7 0:56:08.0 0:56:14.2 0:00:06.2 9:03/M

8 Lisa Wilson Spanaway 32 53 8 1:00:02.7 1:00:08.1 0:00:05.4 9:41/M

9 Angela Leggett Federal Way 16 50 9 1:01:37.7 1:01:41.0 0:00:03.3 9:56/M

10 Julie Hrivnak Puyallup 14 37 10 1:04:19.9 1:04:29.3 0:00:09.4 10:22/M

11 Michelle Gallagher Puyallup 7 32 11 1:04:46.3 1:04:57.9 0:00:11.7 10:27/M

12 Carol Silvernail Puyallup 31 60 12 1:11:42.2 1:11:45.7 0:00:03.5 11:34/M

13 Becky Hoff Puyallup 11 62 13 1:11:44.4 1:11:46.9 0:00:02.5 11:34/M

14 Michele Mendel Puyallup 23 37 14 1:13:07.6 1:13:12.7 0:00:05.1 11:48/M

15 Amy Constantineau Spanaway 4 27 15 1:15:47.0 1:15:53.8 0:00:06.8 12:13/M

16 Gina Campbell Puyallup 2 44 16 1:15:53.6 1:16:02.2 0:00:08.6 12:14/M

17 Amanda Martinez Graham 21 38 17 1:15:58.8 1:16:03.2 0:00:04.5 12:15/M

18 Lynda Munruh Tacoma 179 61 18 1:22:00.6 1:22:05.1 0:00:04.5 13:14/M

19 Kimberley May Puyallup 22 62 19 1:24:10.4 1:24:19.5 0:00:09.1 13:35/M

20 Eileen Lewis Lakewood 17 62 20 1:24:10.7 1:24:19.5 0:00:08.8 13:35/M

21 Marci Holland Las Vegas 12 52 21 1:40:54.9 1:40:54.9 16:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lavergren Puyallup 165 46 1 0:44:09.3 0:44:12.2 0:00:02.9 7:07/M

2 Drew Puckett Portland 29 42 2 0:49:22.3 0:49:24.2 0:00:01.9 7:58/M

3 David Marques Snohomish 20 32 3 0:49:35.7 0:49:42.8 0:00:07.2 8:00/M

4 Ryan Dilsaver Monroe 5 33 4 0:52:03.4 0:52:03.4 8:24/M

5 Nicholas Gosling Lacey 9 31 5 0:55:32.9 0:55:43.6 0:00:10.7 8:57/M

6 Michael Marbry Spanaway 19 41 6 1:00:03.2 1:00:08.5 0:00:05.3 9:41/M

7 Pat Buckley Renton 1 50 7 1:02:04.0 1:02:11.7 0:00:07.8 10:00/M

8 Rob Eicher Spanaway 6 0 8 1:02:56.0 1:03:02.2 0:00:06.2 10:09/M

9 Michael Bejarano Auburn 180 48 9 1:10:34.7 1:10:34.7 11:23/M

10 Peter Owen Eatonville 25 51 10 1:13:35.6 1:13:41.5 0:00:05.9 11:52/M

11 Eric Campbell Puyallup 3 47 11 1:15:53.8 1:16:02.4 0:00:08.6 12:14/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christopher Fisher South Prairie 72 19 M 1/43 Male 99 and under 0:16:34.0 0:16:34.4 0:00:00.4 5:20/M

2 Ruben Riordan Kent WA 172 19 M 2/43 Male 99 and under 0:16:34.0 0:16:34.4 0:00:00.4 5:21/M

3 Justin Bryant Puyallup 174 19 M 3/43 Male 99 and under 0:19:17.1 0:19:17.9 0:00:00.9 6:13/M

4 Kathleen Riordan Kent 126 10 F 1/84 Female 99 and under 0:19:54.7 0:19:56.3 0:00:01.6 6:25/M

5 Justin Nikbakhsh Puyallup 176 34 M 4/43 Male 99 and under 0:20:17.5 0:20:27.7 0:00:10.2 6:33/M

6 Ian Burns Puyallup 51 15 M 5/43 Male 99 and under 0:22:42.3 0:22:43.3 0:00:00.9 7:19/M

7 Marc Aversa Puyallup 40 43 M 6/43 Male 99 and under 0:23:30.5 0:23:33.3 0:00:02.9 7:35/M

8 Kevin Taggart Spanaway 139 43 M 7/43 Male 99 and under 0:23:38.7 0:23:41.9 0:00:03.2 7:37/M

9 John Thomas Puyallup 144 31 M 8/43 Male 99 and under 0:25:16.7 0:25:18.6 0:00:01.9 8:09/M

10 Eric Roley Puyallup 184 48 M 9/43 Male 99 and under 0:25:53.0 0:25:55.1 0:00:02.2 8:21/M

11 Cody Sanders Puyallup 134 11 M 10/43 Male 99 and under 0:26:07.4 0:26:21.7 0:00:14.3 8:25/M

12 Lindsey Pinger Ellensburg 123 32 F 2/84 Female 99 and under 0:26:20.6 0:26:52.2 0:00:31.6 8:30/M

13 Jennifer McConnell Puyallup 161 33 F 3/84 Female 99 and under 0:27:43.7 0:28:01.4 0:00:17.6 8:56/M

14 Veronica Kaipainen Puyallup 93 36 F 4/84 Female 99 and under 0:27:57.4 0:28:01.4 0:00:03.9 9:01/M

15 Brian Cruz Renton 60 28 M 11/43 Male 99 and under 0:28:13.7 0:28:18.4 0:00:04.7 9:06/M

16 Joey Herzog Puyallup 83 23 M 12/43 Male 99 and under 0:28:20.6 0:28:44.5 0:00:23.9 9:08/M

17 Nick Herzog Puyallup 84 33 M 13/43 Male 99 and under 0:28:25.2 0:28:49.8 0:00:24.6 9:10/M

18 Katherine Nikbakhsh Puyallup 175 33 F 5/84 Female 99 and under 0:28:33.0 0:28:42.9 0:00:09.9 9:12/M

19 Barry Huse Tacoma 90 49 M 14/43 Male 99 and under 0:28:34.7 0:28:37.2 0:00:02.4 9:13/M

20 Brian Abel Puyallup 35 40 M 15/43 Male 99 and under 0:29:02.8 0:29:15.6 0:00:12.9 9:22/M

21 Nic Aversa Puyallup 38 15 F 6/84 Female 99 and under 0:30:13.1 0:30:16.4 0:00:03.3 9:45/M

22 Sarah Hoisington University Place 85 43 F 7/84 Female 99 and under 0:30:24.7 0:30:39.2 0:00:14.4 9:48/M

23 Bill Hutchens University Place 15 43 M 16/43 Male 99 and under 0:30:25.6 0:30:40.0 0:00:14.3 9:49/M

24 Austin Kilpatrick Puyallup 97 27 M 17/43 Male 99 and under 0:30:28.0 0:31:00.7 0:00:32.6 9:50/M

25 Jerry Bowerman Austin 187 48 M 18/43 Male 99 and under 0:30:51.1 0:31:12.4 0:00:21.3 9:57/M

26 Jacob Whitehurst Orting 153 41 M 19/43 Male 99 and under 0:31:07.5 0:31:17.1 0:00:09.6 10:02/M

27 Henry Musgrove, III Kent 109 35 M 20/43 Male 99 and under 0:31:10.6 0:31:11.9 0:00:01.3 10:03/M

28 Andrea Shockey Bonney Lake 135 40 F 8/84 Female 99 and under 0:31:11.2 0:31:18.5 0:00:07.4 10:04/M

29 Daniel Smith Puyallup 173 63 M 21/43 Male 99 and under 0:31:30.9 0:31:43.5 0:00:12.6 10:10/M

30 Amanda Sanders Puyallup 133 37 F 9/84 Female 99 and under 0:31:51.5 0:32:06.6 0:00:15.1 10:16/M

31 Bobbi Phair Puyallup 121 34 F 10/84 Female 99 and under 0:31:57.9 0:32:28.7 0:00:30.8 10:18/M

32 Mike Phair Puyallup 122 37 M 22/43 Male 99 and under 0:31:58.3 0:32:28.5 0:00:30.2 10:19/M

33 Olivia Lappin Puyallup 99 11 F 11/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:18.2 0:32:28.9 0:00:10.7 10:25/M

34 Olivia Deboer Puyallup 62 9 F 12/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:26.8 0:32:33.2 0:00:06.3 10:28/M

35 Isabel Deboer Puyallup 61 9 F 13/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:27.7 0:32:33.4 0:00:05.7 10:28/M

36 Anya Deboer Puyallup 63 7 F 14/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:27.9 0:32:33.6 0:00:05.7 10:28/M

37 Tara Marshall Renton 160 31 F 15/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:33.4 0:33:07.7 0:00:34.3 10:30/M

38 Trinelle Kilpatrick Puyallup 96 27 F 16/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:34.7 0:33:05.3 0:00:30.6 10:30/M

39 Coty Thompson Puyallup 163 32 F 17/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:34.7 0:33:05.4 0:00:30.7 10:30/M

40 Meredith Sam Olympia 132 30 F 18/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:35.0 0:33:07.7 0:00:32.7 10:30/M

41 Irv Markham Puyallup 182 0 M 23/43 Male 99 and under 0:32:37.5 0:33:05.2 0:00:27.7 10:31/M

42 Kenon Kildew Boise 95 32 F 19/84 Female 99 and under 0:32:53.6 0:33:06.4 0:00:12.9 10:36/M

43 Pete Hudlow Roy 89 45 M 24/43 Male 99 and under 0:33:00.5 0:33:31.2 0:00:30.7 10:39/M

44 Chelsi Hudlow Roy 88 29 F 20/84 Female 99 and under 0:33:02.5 0:33:31.4 0:00:28.9 10:39/M

45 Dianne Morrison Puyallup 108 54 F 21/84 Female 99 and under 0:33:16.6 0:33:22.9 0:00:06.3 10:44/M

46 Shirley Anderson Tacoma 37 54 F 22/84 Female 99 and under 0:33:17.0 0:33:23.1 0:00:06.1 10:44/M

47 Kerry Boles Puyallup 47 42 F 23/84 Female 99 and under 0:33:55.3 0:34:07.0 0:00:11.7 10:56/M

48 Wendy Wagener Puyallup 148 47 F 24/84 Female 99 and under 0:33:58.6 0:34:23.5 0:00:25.0 10:57/M

49 Jessica Collins Puyallup 178 26 F 25/84 Female 99 and under 0:34:03.0 0:34:10.9 0:00:07.9 10:59/M

50 Renee Peterson Federal Way 120 41 F 26/84 Female 99 and under 0:34:11.3 0:34:33.7 0:00:22.4 11:02/M

51 Jordyn Kelly Puyallup 170 14 F 27/84 Female 99 and under 0:34:15.1 0:34:40.9 0:00:25.9 11:03/M

52 Hans Zeiger Puyallup 156 29 M 25/43 Male 99 and under 0:34:54.2 0:35:26.7 0:00:32.4 11:15/M

53 Halle Robinson Puyallup 128 10 F 28/84 Female 99 and under 0:34:57.6 0:35:05.9 0:00:08.4 11:16/M

54 Stephanie Clarno Tacoma 55 32 F 29/84 Female 99 and under 0:35:12.4 0:35:37.8 0:00:25.4 11:21/M

55 Hillary Powell Puyallup 124 34 F 30/84 Female 99 and under 0:35:22.3 0:35:30.7 0:00:08.4 11:25/M

56 Whitney Cox Lynnwoo 58 36 F 31/84 Female 99 and under 0:35:22.7 0:35:43.2 0:00:20.5 11:25/M

57 Frank Potis Puyallup 28 45 M 26/43 Male 99 and under 0:35:25.3 0:35:40.2 0:00:15.0 11:25/M

58 Matthew Cox Lynnwood 57 31 M 27/43 Male 99 and under 0:35:26.7 0:35:47.4 0:00:20.7 11:26/M

59 Braydin Nichols Spanaway 112 14 M 28/43 Male 99 and under 0:35:29.2 0:35:41.2 0:00:11.9 11:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

60 Becki Miller Spanaway 106 59 F 32/84 Female 99 and under 0:35:37.5 0:35:48.7 0:00:11.2 11:29/M

61 Jessica Howard Puyallup 192 31 F 33/84 Female 99 and under 0:35:45.2 0:36:03.7 0:00:18.5 11:32/M

62 Alyssa Thompson Orting 145 14 F 34/84 Female 99 and under 0:35:49.1 0:36:14.9 0:00:25.9 11:33/M

63 Cheryl Maertins Federal Way 102 52 F 35/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:00.5 0:36:23.9 0:00:23.4 11:37/M

64 Lyn Krizanich Seattle 98 60 F 36/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:00.5 0:36:24.4 0:00:23.9 11:37/M

65 Lindsay Garner Puyallup 78 36 F 37/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:02.3 0:36:27.7 0:00:25.4 11:37/M

66 Cathy MacAdangdang Puyallup 101 58 F 38/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:03.8 0:36:48.9 0:00:45.1 11:38/M

67 Jeff Gabeau Renton 77 26 M 29/43 Male 99 and under 0:36:04.6 0:36:40.3 0:00:35.7 11:38/M

68 Lyndsay Gabeau Renton 76 29 F 39/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:09.3 0:36:43.9 0:00:34.7 11:40/M

69 Alex Aversa Puyallup 39 13 F 40/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:31.9 0:36:42.7 0:00:10.8 11:47/M

70 Cameo Kaipainen Puyallup 94 12 F 41/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:32.3 0:36:42.5 0:00:10.2 11:47/M

71 Kelly Nylund Puyallup 114 34 F 42/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:35.8 0:36:50.0 0:00:14.2 11:48/M

72 Carre Potis Puyallup 27 37 F 43/84 Female 99 and under 0:36:35.9 0:36:49.6 0:00:13.7 11:48/M

73 Jessica Howard Puyallup 86 31 F 44/84 Female 99 and under 0:37:29.9 0:37:37.5 0:00:07.6 12:05/M

74 Kyle Nelson Renton 111 36 M 30/43 Male 99 and under 0:37:40.3 0:37:45.8 0:00:05.4 12:09/M

75 Martha Pascoe Puyallup 117 64 F 45/84 Female 99 and under 0:37:59.4 0:38:09.3 0:00:10.0 12:15/M

76 Ron Howell Spanaway 183 40 M 31/43 Male 99 and under 0:38:40.0 0:39:20.2 0:00:40.2 12:28/M

77 Christie Foote Lynnwood 159 38 F 46/84 Female 99 and under 0:38:54.8 0:38:58.9 0:00:04.1 12:33/M

78 Robin Boles Puyallup 48 43 M 32/43 Male 99 and under 0:39:24.5 0:39:37.0 0:00:12.4 12:43/M

79 Rachel Swanson Renton 138 31 F 47/84 Female 99 and under 0:39:32.8 0:39:45.7 0:00:12.9 12:45/M

80 Denise Jagielo Puyallup 91 52 F 48/84 Female 99 and under 0:39:52.4 0:40:10.9 0:00:18.5 12:52/M

81 Courtney Tribble Tacoma 177 23 F 49/84 Female 99 and under 0:39:53.2 0:40:10.9 0:00:17.7 12:52/M

82 Dave Barber Spanaway 42 40 M 33/43 Male 99 and under 0:40:07.4 0:40:35.9 0:00:28.5 12:56/M

83 Gwen Barber Spanaway 43 41 F 50/84 Female 99 and under 0:40:08.4 0:40:35.9 0:00:27.4 12:57/M

84 Joann McIntyre Puyallup 104 52 F 51/84 Female 99 and under 0:41:57.8 0:42:13.7 0:00:15.9 13:32/M

85 Ty Cadwallader Puyallup 110 9 M 34/43 Male 99 and under 0:42:28.6 0:42:29.4 0:00:00.9 13:42/M

86 Rachel Caudill Puyallup 158 40 F 52/84 Female 99 and under 0:42:45.4 0:42:56.6 0:00:11.3 13:47/M

87 Margret Bethel Milton 44 66 F 53/84 Female 99 and under 0:43:00.0 0:43:15.7 0:00:15.7 13:52/M

88 Heidi Pedersen Puyallup 162 32 F 54/84 Female 99 and under 0:43:13.1 0:43:27.8 0:00:14.7 13:56/M

89 Connor Bowerman Austin 190 12 M 35/43 Male 99 and under 0:44:40.0 0:45:01.7 0:00:21.7 14:25/M

90 Raden Bowerman Austin 189 15 M 36/43 Male 99 and under 0:44:44.3 0:45:06.0 0:00:21.7 14:26/M

91 Judy Dixon Graham 68 58 F 55/84 Female 99 and under 0:45:15.1 0:45:24.9 0:00:09.8 14:36/M

92 Sally Evans Puyallup 71 58 F 56/84 Female 99 and under 0:45:15.9 0:45:24.9 0:00:09.0 14:36/M

93 Ben Conner Puyallup 168 37 M 37/43 Male 99 and under 0:46:18.2 0:46:37.9 0:00:19.7 14:56/M

94 Anna Conner Puyallup 167 34 F 57/84 Female 99 and under 0:46:24.4 0:46:41.6 0:00:17.2 14:58/M

95 Laurie Campobasso Tacoma 52 42 F 58/84 Female 99 and under 0:46:32.6 0:46:45.4 0:00:12.9 15:01/M

96 Carmen Bryant Puyallup 49 52 F 59/84 Female 99 and under 0:49:24.1 0:49:41.9 0:00:17.8 15:56/M

97 Susan Chung-Smith Tacoma 166 52 F 60/84 Female 99 and under 0:49:32.1 0:50:10.5 0:00:38.4 15:59/M

98 Leah Pastrana Renton 118 35 F 61/84 Female 99 and under 0:50:07.6 0:50:12.5 0:00:04.9 16:10/M

99 Jenni Sillito Puyallup 171 33 F 62/84 Female 99 and under 0:50:56.5 0:51:19.5 0:00:22.9 16:26/M

100 Theresa Howell Spanaway 87 41 F 63/84 Female 99 and under 0:51:03.3 0:51:41.5 0:00:38.2 16:28/M

101 Elizabeth Tyson Puyallup 147 12 F 64/84 Female 99 and under 0:51:12.1 0:51:22.3 0:00:10.2 16:31/M

102 Emily Tyson Puyallup 146 16 F 65/84 Female 99 and under 0:51:12.3 0:51:22.9 0:00:10.6 16:31/M

103 Ashely Burns Puyallup 50 32 F 66/84 Female 99 and under 0:51:52.2 0:53:03.9 0:01:11.7 16:44/M

104 Morgan Burns Auburn 157 26 F 67/84 Female 99 and under 0:51:54.3 0:53:04.1 0:01:09.9 16:45/M

105 Abbagail Weymouth Bonney Lake 152 26 F 68/84 Female 99 and under 0:52:34.3 0:52:50.7 0:00:16.4 16:57/M

106 Elizabeth Wallwork Edgewood 149 52 F 69/84 Female 99 and under 0:52:47.7 0:53:33.2 0:00:45.4 17:02/M

107 Samantha Frymire Puyallup 169 21 F 70/84 Female 99 and under 0:54:50.1 0:55:32.0 0:00:41.9 17:41/M

108 Teresa Bowerman Austin 188 46 F 71/84 Female 99 and under 0:56:24.9 0:56:50.3 0:00:25.4 18:12/M

109 Debi Christensen Puyallup 54 53 F 72/84 Female 99 and under 0:56:25.0 0:56:50.5 0:00:25.5 18:12/M

110 Margaret Alston Puyallup 36 64 F 73/84 Female 99 and under 0:57:11.8 0:57:30.2 0:00:18.5 18:27/M

111 Matt Dingfield Renton 67 38 M 38/43 Male 99 and under 0:57:38.6 0:58:30.9 0:00:52.4 18:35/M

112 Amy Dingfield Renton 66 38 F 74/84 Female 99 and under 0:57:40.8 0:58:30.2 0:00:49.4 18:36/M

113 Stacy Lappin Puyallup 100 43 F 75/84 Female 99 and under 0:57:58.7 0:58:06.6 0:00:08.0 18:42/M

114 Jane Robinson Puyallup 129 46 F 76/84 Female 99 and under 0:58:00.5 0:58:09.5 0:00:08.9 18:43/M

115 Jenah Williams Tacoma 154 32 F 77/84 Female 99 and under 0:59:27.3 1:00:16.0 0:00:48.7 19:11/M

116 Matt Williams Tacoma 155 32 M 39/43 Male 99 and under 0:59:27.3 1:00:15.8 0:00:48.4 19:11/M

117 Phil Blas Puyallup 46 30 M 40/43 Male 99 and under 0:59:29.5 1:00:18.4 0:00:48.9 19:11/M

118 Luz Rosas Puyallup 130 36 F 78/84 Female 99 and under 0:59:37.9 1:00:21.5 0:00:43.6 19:14/M

119 Megan Blas Puyallup 45 30 F 79/84 Female 99 and under 1:00:06.3 1:00:53.7 0:00:47.5 19:23/M

120 Amy Tevis Puyallup 143 56 F 80/84 Female 99 and under 1:00:06.5 1:00:54.0 0:00:47.5 19:23/M

121 Dolores Gonzalez Puyallup 80 32 F 81/84 Female 99 and under 1:01:37.8 1:02:21.2 0:00:43.4 19:53/M

122 Paige Fobes Edgewood 73 53 F 82/84 Female 99 and under 1:01:49.8 1:02:39.9 0:00:50.1 19:56/M

123 Tom Fobes Edgewood 74 52 M 41/43 Male 99 and under 1:02:06.1 1:02:56.2 0:00:50.1 20:02/M

124 Katie Evans Tacoma 70 33 F 83/84 Female 99 and under 1:02:57.5 1:03:34.7 0:00:37.1 20:18/M

125 Melissa Foster Tacoma 75 31 F 84/84 Female 99 and under 1:02:58.1 1:03:34.2 0:00:36.2 20:19/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathleen Riordan Kent 126 10 1 0:19:54.7 0:19:56.3 0:00:01.6 6:25/M

2 Lindsey Pinger Ellensburg 123 32 2 0:26:20.6 0:26:52.2 0:00:31.6 8:30/M

3 Jennifer McConnell Puyallup 161 33 3 0:27:43.7 0:28:01.4 0:00:17.6 8:56/M

4 Veronica Kaipainen Puyallup 93 36 4 0:27:57.4 0:28:01.4 0:00:03.9 9:01/M

5 Katherine Nikbakhsh Puyallup 175 33 5 0:28:33.0 0:28:42.9 0:00:09.9 9:12/M

6 Nic Aversa Puyallup 38 15 6 0:30:13.1 0:30:16.4 0:00:03.3 9:45/M

7 Sarah Hoisington University Place 85 43 7 0:30:24.7 0:30:39.2 0:00:14.4 9:48/M

8 Andrea Shockey Bonney Lake 135 40 8 0:31:11.2 0:31:18.5 0:00:07.4 10:04/M

9 Amanda Sanders Puyallup 133 37 9 0:31:51.5 0:32:06.6 0:00:15.1 10:16/M

10 Bobbi Phair Puyallup 121 34 10 0:31:57.9 0:32:28.7 0:00:30.8 10:18/M

11 Olivia Lappin Puyallup 99 11 11 0:32:18.2 0:32:28.9 0:00:10.7 10:25/M

12 Olivia Deboer Puyallup 62 9 12 0:32:26.8 0:32:33.2 0:00:06.3 10:28/M

13 Isabel Deboer Puyallup 61 9 13 0:32:27.7 0:32:33.4 0:00:05.7 10:28/M

14 Anya Deboer Puyallup 63 7 14 0:32:27.9 0:32:33.6 0:00:05.7 10:28/M

15 Tara Marshall Renton 160 31 15 0:32:33.4 0:33:07.7 0:00:34.3 10:30/M

16 Trinelle Kilpatrick Puyallup 96 27 16 0:32:34.7 0:33:05.3 0:00:30.6 10:30/M

17 Coty Thompson Puyallup 163 32 17 0:32:34.7 0:33:05.4 0:00:30.7 10:30/M

18 Meredith Sam Olympia 132 30 18 0:32:35.0 0:33:07.7 0:00:32.7 10:30/M

19 Kenon Kildew Boise 95 32 19 0:32:53.6 0:33:06.4 0:00:12.9 10:36/M

20 Chelsi Hudlow Roy 88 29 20 0:33:02.5 0:33:31.4 0:00:28.9 10:39/M

21 Dianne Morrison Puyallup 108 54 21 0:33:16.6 0:33:22.9 0:00:06.3 10:44/M

22 Shirley Anderson Tacoma 37 54 22 0:33:17.0 0:33:23.1 0:00:06.1 10:44/M

23 Kerry Boles Puyallup 47 42 23 0:33:55.3 0:34:07.0 0:00:11.7 10:56/M

24 Wendy Wagener Puyallup 148 47 24 0:33:58.6 0:34:23.5 0:00:25.0 10:57/M

25 Jessica Collins Puyallup 178 26 25 0:34:03.0 0:34:10.9 0:00:07.9 10:59/M

26 Renee Peterson Federal Way 120 41 26 0:34:11.3 0:34:33.7 0:00:22.4 11:02/M

27 Jordyn Kelly Puyallup 170 14 27 0:34:15.1 0:34:40.9 0:00:25.9 11:03/M

28 Halle Robinson Puyallup 128 10 28 0:34:57.6 0:35:05.9 0:00:08.4 11:16/M

29 Stephanie Clarno Tacoma 55 32 29 0:35:12.4 0:35:37.8 0:00:25.4 11:21/M

30 Hillary Powell Puyallup 124 34 30 0:35:22.3 0:35:30.7 0:00:08.4 11:25/M

31 Whitney Cox Lynnwoo 58 36 31 0:35:22.7 0:35:43.2 0:00:20.5 11:25/M

32 Becki Miller Spanaway 106 59 32 0:35:37.5 0:35:48.7 0:00:11.2 11:29/M

33 Jessica Howard Puyallup 192 31 33 0:35:45.2 0:36:03.7 0:00:18.5 11:32/M

34 Alyssa Thompson Orting 145 14 34 0:35:49.1 0:36:14.9 0:00:25.9 11:33/M

35 Cheryl Maertins Federal Way 102 52 35 0:36:00.5 0:36:23.9 0:00:23.4 11:37/M

36 Lyn Krizanich Seattle 98 60 36 0:36:00.5 0:36:24.4 0:00:23.9 11:37/M

37 Lindsay Garner Puyallup 78 36 37 0:36:02.3 0:36:27.7 0:00:25.4 11:37/M

38 Cathy MacAdangdang Puyallup 101 58 38 0:36:03.8 0:36:48.9 0:00:45.1 11:38/M

39 Lyndsay Gabeau Renton 76 29 39 0:36:09.3 0:36:43.9 0:00:34.7 11:40/M

40 Alex Aversa Puyallup 39 13 40 0:36:31.9 0:36:42.7 0:00:10.8 11:47/M

41 Cameo Kaipainen Puyallup 94 12 41 0:36:32.3 0:36:42.5 0:00:10.2 11:47/M

42 Kelly Nylund Puyallup 114 34 42 0:36:35.8 0:36:50.0 0:00:14.2 11:48/M

43 Carre Potis Puyallup 27 37 43 0:36:35.9 0:36:49.6 0:00:13.7 11:48/M

44 Jessica Howard Puyallup 86 31 44 0:37:29.9 0:37:37.5 0:00:07.6 12:05/M

45 Martha Pascoe Puyallup 117 64 45 0:37:59.4 0:38:09.3 0:00:10.0 12:15/M

46 Christie Foote Lynnwood 159 38 46 0:38:54.8 0:38:58.9 0:00:04.1 12:33/M

47 Rachel Swanson Renton 138 31 47 0:39:32.8 0:39:45.7 0:00:12.9 12:45/M

48 Denise Jagielo Puyallup 91 52 48 0:39:52.4 0:40:10.9 0:00:18.5 12:52/M

49 Courtney Tribble Tacoma 177 23 49 0:39:53.2 0:40:10.9 0:00:17.7 12:52/M

50 Gwen Barber Spanaway 43 41 50 0:40:08.4 0:40:35.9 0:00:27.4 12:57/M

51 Joann McIntyre Puyallup 104 52 51 0:41:57.8 0:42:13.7 0:00:15.9 13:32/M

Saturday, August 16, 2014

Lise and Faith Memorial Runs

5K Run by Gender Finish List

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 99 and under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

52 Rachel Caudill Puyallup 158 40 52 0:42:45.4 0:42:56.6 0:00:11.3 13:47/M

53 Margret Bethel Milton 44 66 53 0:43:00.0 0:43:15.7 0:00:15.7 13:52/M

54 Heidi Pedersen Puyallup 162 32 54 0:43:13.1 0:43:27.8 0:00:14.7 13:56/M

55 Judy Dixon Graham 68 58 55 0:45:15.1 0:45:24.9 0:00:09.8 14:36/M

56 Sally Evans Puyallup 71 58 56 0:45:15.9 0:45:24.9 0:00:09.0 14:36/M

57 Anna Conner Puyallup 167 34 57 0:46:24.4 0:46:41.6 0:00:17.2 14:58/M

58 Laurie Campobasso Tacoma 52 42 58 0:46:32.6 0:46:45.4 0:00:12.9 15:01/M

59 Carmen Bryant Puyallup 49 52 59 0:49:24.1 0:49:41.9 0:00:17.8 15:56/M

60 Susan Chung-Smith Tacoma 166 52 60 0:49:32.1 0:50:10.5 0:00:38.4 15:59/M

61 Leah Pastrana Renton 118 35 61 0:50:07.6 0:50:12.5 0:00:04.9 16:10/M

62 Jenni Sillito Puyallup 171 33 62 0:50:56.5 0:51:19.5 0:00:22.9 16:26/M

63 Theresa Howell Spanaway 87 41 63 0:51:03.3 0:51:41.5 0:00:38.2 16:28/M

64 Elizabeth Tyson Puyallup 147 12 64 0:51:12.1 0:51:22.3 0:00:10.2 16:31/M

65 Emily Tyson Puyallup 146 16 65 0:51:12.3 0:51:22.9 0:00:10.6 16:31/M

66 Ashely Burns Puyallup 50 32 66 0:51:52.2 0:53:03.9 0:01:11.7 16:44/M

67 Morgan Burns Auburn 157 26 67 0:51:54.3 0:53:04.1 0:01:09.9 16:45/M

68 Abbagail Weymouth Bonney Lake 152 26 68 0:52:34.3 0:52:50.7 0:00:16.4 16:57/M

69 Elizabeth Wallwork Edgewood 149 52 69 0:52:47.7 0:53:33.2 0:00:45.4 17:02/M

70 Samantha Frymire Puyallup 169 21 70 0:54:50.1 0:55:32.0 0:00:41.9 17:41/M

71 Teresa Bowerman Austin 188 46 71 0:56:24.9 0:56:50.3 0:00:25.4 18:12/M

72 Debi Christensen Puyallup 54 53 72 0:56:25.0 0:56:50.5 0:00:25.5 18:12/M

73 Margaret Alston Puyallup 36 64 73 0:57:11.8 0:57:30.2 0:00:18.5 18:27/M

74 Amy Dingfield Renton 66 38 74 0:57:40.8 0:58:30.2 0:00:49.4 18:36/M

75 Stacy Lappin Puyallup 100 43 75 0:57:58.7 0:58:06.6 0:00:08.0 18:42/M

76 Jane Robinson Puyallup 129 46 76 0:58:00.5 0:58:09.5 0:00:08.9 18:43/M

77 Jenah Williams Tacoma 154 32 77 0:59:27.3 1:00:16.0 0:00:48.7 19:11/M

78 Luz Rosas Puyallup 130 36 78 0:59:37.9 1:00:21.5 0:00:43.6 19:14/M

79 Megan Blas Puyallup 45 30 79 1:00:06.3 1:00:53.7 0:00:47.5 19:23/M

80 Amy Tevis Puyallup 143 56 80 1:00:06.5 1:00:54.0 0:00:47.5 19:23/M

81 Dolores Gonzalez Puyallup 80 32 81 1:01:37.8 1:02:21.2 0:00:43.4 19:53/M

82 Paige Fobes Edgewood 73 53 82 1:01:49.8 1:02:39.9 0:00:50.1 19:56/M

83 Katie Evans Tacoma 70 33 83 1:02:57.5 1:03:34.7 0:00:37.1 20:18/M

84 Melissa Foster Tacoma 75 31 84 1:02:58.1 1:03:34.2 0:00:36.2 20:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christopher Fisher South Prairie 72 19 1 0:16:34.0 0:16:34.4 0:00:00.4 5:20/M

2 Ruben Riordan Kent WA 172 19 2 0:16:34.0 0:16:34.4 0:00:00.4 5:21/M

3 Justin Bryant Puyallup 174 19 3 0:19:17.1 0:19:17.9 0:00:00.9 6:13/M

4 Justin Nikbakhsh Puyallup 176 34 4 0:20:17.5 0:20:27.7 0:00:10.2 6:33/M

5 Ian Burns Puyallup 51 15 5 0:22:42.3 0:22:43.3 0:00:00.9 7:19/M

6 Marc Aversa Puyallup 40 43 6 0:23:30.5 0:23:33.3 0:00:02.9 7:35/M

7 Kevin Taggart Spanaway 139 43 7 0:23:38.7 0:23:41.9 0:00:03.2 7:37/M

8 John Thomas Puyallup 144 31 8 0:25:16.7 0:25:18.6 0:00:01.9 8:09/M

9 Eric Roley Puyallup 184 48 9 0:25:53.0 0:25:55.1 0:00:02.2 8:21/M

10 Cody Sanders Puyallup 134 11 10 0:26:07.4 0:26:21.7 0:00:14.3 8:25/M

11 Brian Cruz Renton 60 28 11 0:28:13.7 0:28:18.4 0:00:04.7 9:06/M

12 Joey Herzog Puyallup 83 23 12 0:28:20.6 0:28:44.5 0:00:23.9 9:08/M

13 Nick Herzog Puyallup 84 33 13 0:28:25.2 0:28:49.8 0:00:24.6 9:10/M

14 Barry Huse Tacoma 90 49 14 0:28:34.7 0:28:37.2 0:00:02.4 9:13/M

15 Brian Abel Puyallup 35 40 15 0:29:02.8 0:29:15.6 0:00:12.9 9:22/M

16 Bill Hutchens University Place 15 43 16 0:30:25.6 0:30:40.0 0:00:14.3 9:49/M

17 Austin Kilpatrick Puyallup 97 27 17 0:30:28.0 0:31:00.7 0:00:32.6 9:50/M

18 Jerry Bowerman Austin 187 48 18 0:30:51.1 0:31:12.4 0:00:21.3 9:57/M

19 Jacob Whitehurst Orting 153 41 19 0:31:07.5 0:31:17.1 0:00:09.6 10:02/M

20 Henry Musgrove, III Kent 109 35 20 0:31:10.6 0:31:11.9 0:00:01.3 10:03/M

21 Daniel Smith Puyallup 173 63 21 0:31:30.9 0:31:43.5 0:00:12.6 10:10/M

22 Mike Phair Puyallup 122 37 22 0:31:58.3 0:32:28.5 0:00:30.2 10:19/M

23 Irv Markham Puyallup 182 0 23 0:32:37.5 0:33:05.2 0:00:27.7 10:31/M

Male 99 and under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

24 Pete Hudlow Roy 89 45 24 0:33:00.5 0:33:31.2 0:00:30.7 10:39/M

25 Hans Zeiger Puyallup 156 29 25 0:34:54.2 0:35:26.7 0:00:32.4 11:15/M

26 Frank Potis Puyallup 28 45 26 0:35:25.3 0:35:40.2 0:00:15.0 11:25/M

27 Matthew Cox Lynnwood 57 31 27 0:35:26.7 0:35:47.4 0:00:20.7 11:26/M

28 Braydin Nichols Spanaway 112 14 28 0:35:29.2 0:35:41.2 0:00:11.9 11:27/M

29 Jeff Gabeau Renton 77 26 29 0:36:04.6 0:36:40.3 0:00:35.7 11:38/M

30 Kyle Nelson Renton 111 36 30 0:37:40.3 0:37:45.8 0:00:05.4 12:09/M

31 Ron Howell Spanaway 183 40 31 0:38:40.0 0:39:20.2 0:00:40.2 12:28/M

32 Robin Boles Puyallup 48 43 32 0:39:24.5 0:39:37.0 0:00:12.4 12:43/M

33 Dave Barber Spanaway 42 40 33 0:40:07.4 0:40:35.9 0:00:28.5 12:56/M

34 Ty Cadwallader Puyallup 110 9 34 0:42:28.6 0:42:29.4 0:00:00.9 13:42/M

35 Connor Bowerman Austin 190 12 35 0:44:40.0 0:45:01.7 0:00:21.7 14:25/M

36 Raden Bowerman Austin 189 15 36 0:44:44.3 0:45:06.0 0:00:21.7 14:26/M

37 Ben Conner Puyallup 168 37 37 0:46:18.2 0:46:37.9 0:00:19.7 14:56/M

38 Matt Dingfield Renton 67 38 38 0:57:38.6 0:58:30.9 0:00:52.4 18:35/M

39 Matt Williams Tacoma 155 32 39 0:59:27.3 1:00:15.8 0:00:48.4 19:11/M

40 Phil Blas Puyallup 46 30 40 0:59:29.5 1:00:18.4 0:00:48.9 19:11/M

41 Tom Fobes Edgewood 74 52 41 1:02:06.1 1:02:56.2 0:00:50.1 20:02/M
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